w w w. i n s t a l m e c . i t ENGLISH
REV. 19012017
PLANT FOR MDF
PANELS
OC
H
H
Less glue

Chapter 02
19
PRINT - PC - TV - NUMERAZIONE
• non modifi care nulla
LINGUE
• testi e disegni in lingua
• oggetti multimediali e link
GRAFICA
• foto e disegni
• nome scheda (solo la prima volta)
• materiale (per layout alternativo)
Dryer type MEF
Type Fiber* Heat requirement Cyclones battery Installed power
MEF60 6.000 Kg/h 5.000.000 Kcal/h Ø=4.500mm / N°=1 250 kW / N°=1
MEF80 8.000 Kg/h 6.800.000 Kcal/h Ø=5.200mm / N°=1 355 kW / N°=1
MEF100 10.000 Kg/h 8.500.000 Kcal/h Ø=5.700mm / N°=1 400 kW / N°=1
MEF120 12.000 Kg/h 10.500.000 Kcal/h Ø=6.200mm / N°=1 500 kW / N°=1
MEF150 15.000 Kg/h 13.000.000 Kcal/h Ø=4.700mm / N°=2 630 kW / N°=1
MEF180 18.000 Kg/h 15.500.000 Kcal/h Ø=5.500mm / N°=2 710 kW / N°=1
MEF200 20.000 Kg/h 17.200.000 Kcal/h Ø=5.700mm / N°=2 800 kW / N°=1
Type Fiber* Heat requirement Cyclones battery Installed power
MEF250 25.000 Kg/h 21.500.000 Kcal/h Ø=6.300mm / N°=2 1.000 kW / N°=1
MEF300 30.000 Kg/h 25.800.000 Kcal/h Ø=4.700mm / N°=4 1.200 kW / N°=1
MEF350 35.000 Kg/h 30.500.000 Kcal/h Ø=5.500mm / N°=4 1.400 kW / N°=1
MEF400 40.000 Kg/h 34.000.000 Kcal/h Ø=5.700mm / N°=4 1.600 kW / N°=1
MEF500 50.000 Kg/h 42.500.000 Kcal/h Ø=6.300mm / N°=4 2.000 kW / N°=1
MEF600 60.000 Kg/h 51.500.000 Kcal/h Ø=5.700mm / N°=6 2.400 kW / N°=1
MEF800 80.000 Kg/h 68.000.000 Kcal/h Ø=6.500mm / N°=6 3.000 kW / N°=1
Dryer for wood fi bre. Suitable for any capacity of dried fi bre. High technology. Different heating units.
Gas-fi bre mixer.  Very low dirtiness. Simple and reliable.
* Note: wood particles inlet moisture 100% atro
Cyclones battery